Position Other Positions Held

Custodian 1

Head Custodian 1

Skilled Maintenance Worker
Head Custodian 1

Head Custodian 1

Custodian 2

Head Custodian 1

Custodian 1

General Maintenance Worker

Grounds Keeper

Custodian 1

Custodian 1

Custodian 2 School Campus
Monitor

Custodian 1

Custodian 2

Skilled Maintenance Worker
Custodian 1

General Maintenance Worker
Custodian 1

Skilled Maintenance Worker
Grounds Keeper Classified Substitute
Custodian 1 Classified Substitute

Custodian 1

K-12 Education Entity

Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified

Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified

Department

Maintenance-Custodial
Maintenance-Custodial
Maintenance-Custodial
Maintenance-Custodial
Maintenance-Custodial
Maintenance-Custodial
Maintenance-Custodial
Maintenance-Custodial
Maintenance-Custodial
Maintenance-Custodial
Maintenance-Custodial
Maintenance-Custodial

Maintenance-Custodial

Maintenance-Custodial
Maintenance-Custodial
Maintenance-Custodial
Maintenance-Custodial
Maintenance-Custodial
Maintenance-Custodial
Maintenance-Custodial
Maintenance-Custodial
Maintenance-Custodial

Maintenance-Custodial

Total Wages

$50,240
$50,183
$50,123
$47,007
$46,968
$46,178
$44,327
$40,179
$38,860
$38,334
$38,143
$35,700
$34,841

$34,395
$32,847
$26,326
$25,532
$24,749
$20,908
$2,531
$2,491
$318
$76

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,269
$20,357
$21,415
$20,994
$20,330
$19,305
$20,094
$19,304
$18,697
$18,914
$18,639

$6,957
$17,696

$17,849
$20,233
$12,253
$8,959
$10,507
$11,609
$423
$246
$43

$0



