Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Custodian 1		Paradise Unified	Maintenance-Custodial	\$50,240	\$20,269
Head Custodian 1		Paradise Unified	Maintenance-Custodial	\$50,183	\$20,357
Skilled Maintenance Worker		Paradise Unified	Maintenance-Custodial	\$50,123	\$21,415
Head Custodian 1		Paradise Unified	Maintenance-Custodial	\$47,007	\$20,994
Head Custodian 1		Paradise Unified	Maintenance-Custodial	\$46,968	\$20,330
Custodian 2		Paradise Unified	Maintenance-Custodial	\$46,178	\$19,305
Head Custodian 1		Paradise Unified	Maintenance-Custodial	\$44,327	\$20,094
Custodian 1		Paradise Unified	Maintenance-Custodial	\$40,179	\$19,304
General Maintenance Worker		Paradise Unified	Maintenance-Custodial	\$38,860	\$18,697
Grounds Keeper		Paradise Unified	Maintenance-Custodial	\$38,334	\$18,914
Custodian 1		Paradise Unified	Maintenance-Custodial	\$38,143	\$18,639
Custodian 1		Paradise Unified	Maintenance-Custodial	\$35,700	\$6,957
Custodian 2	School Campus Monitor	Paradise Unified	Maintenance-Custodial	\$34,841	\$17,696
Custodian 1		Paradise Unified	Maintenance-Custodial	\$34,395	\$17,849
Custodian 2		Paradise Unified	Maintenance-Custodial	\$32,847	\$20,233
Skilled Maintenance Worker		Paradise Unified	Maintenance-Custodial	\$26,326	\$12,253
Custodian 1		Paradise Unified	Maintenance-Custodial	\$25,532	\$8,959
General Maintenance Worker		Paradise Unified	Maintenance-Custodial	\$24,749	\$10,507
Custodian 1		Paradise Unified	Maintenance-Custodial	\$20,908	\$11,609
Skilled Maintenance Worker		Paradise Unified	Maintenance-Custodial	\$2,531	\$423
Grounds Keeper	Classified Substitute	Paradise Unified	Maintenance-Custodial	\$2,491	\$246
Custodian 1	Classified Substitute	Paradise Unified	Maintenance-Custodial	\$318	\$43
Custodian 1		Paradise Unified	Maintenance-Custodial	\$76	\$0